6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:10 PM

6:15PM

7:00 PM

7:10

David Pereira - Chairman
John Scanlon - Vice Chairman
Richard Panofsky - Clerk
Richard Barrett
Antonio Oliveira
Raymond Olivier
Stephen Silva, Assoc. Member

Zoning Board of Appeals
148 Peck Street
Rehoboth, MA 02769
(508) 252-6891 Telephone
(508) 252-5342 Facsimile

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS MEETING
THURSDAY, March 21, 2019 AT 6:00 P.M.
Council on Aging
55 Bay State Road, Rehoboth, MA 02769

A. CALL TO ORDER - Pledge of Allegiance

B. GENERAL BUSINESS
1. The Reserve — Owner & Escrow Account
2. Bliss Street — Manitook Estates

C. PUBLIC HEARINGS & MEETINGS New hearings in bold

F. MINUTES
1. February 21, 2019 - Review

G. INVOICES
1. WB Mason - $5.83 — office supplies

H. ADJOURNMENT

**NOTE: All times are approximate and subject to change**



