Zoning Board of Appeals 148 Peck Street Rehoboth, MA 02769 (508) 252-6891 Telephone (508) 252-5342 Facsimile



David Pereira - Chairman John Scanlon - Vice Chairman Richard Panofsky - Clerk Richard Barrett Antonio Oliveira Raymond Olivier Stephen Silva, Assoc. Member

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS MEETING THURSDAY, March 21, 2019 AT 6:00 P.M. Council on Aging 55 Bay State Road, Rehoboth, MA 02769

6:00 PM	A.	CALL TO ORDER - Pledge of Allegiance
6:00 PM	В.	GENERAL BUSINESS 1. The Reserve – Owner & Escrow Account 2. Bliss Street – Manitook Estates
6:10 PM	C.	PUBLIC HEARINGS & MEETINGS New hearings in bold
6:15 PM	F.	MINUTES 1. February 21, 2019 - Review
7:00 PM	G.	INVOICES 1. WB Mason - \$5.83 - office supplies
7:10	н.	ADJOURNMENT

NOTE: All times are approximate and subject to change